(127) 100m - Chlapci :: Rozbeh D

#  Sté.

0 N ot N

Pocet pretekarov: 8

Meno

SIROKY Samuel
SESTAK Alexander
SERCEL Dominik
PISTA Samuel
PAVCO Samuel
MBONTAR Dominik
SIPINA Matus
SIMKO Kristian

Start: 26.04.2024 10:26

Zupnéa olympiada 2024

Trnava 26.04.2024

Startovna listina
Vygenerované 1. 11. 2024 o 2:23

Nar.

2008
2006
2007
2006
2006
2007
2008
2008

Klub / Krajina SB

SZS Trnava

HALW Piestany

SBG Galanta

SPST Trnava

Megysport Dunajska Streda
SPST Trnava

SZS Trnava

SZS Trnava

Spracované programom AtletIS
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